Murata Electronics Oy  SCC2230-E02  1/38
www.murata.com  Doc.Nr. 82 1888 00  Rev. B0
           Subject to changes
Data Sheet
SCC2230-E02
Combined gyroscope and 3-axis accelerometer with digital SPI interface
Features
• ±125°/s Z-axis angular rate measurement range

www.murata.com  Doc.Nr. 82 1888 00   Rev. B0
           Subject to changes
8 Order Information
Table 34. SCC2230-E02 order codes with packing quantity.
Order code Description Packing Qty
SCC2230-E02-004 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f Bulk 4pcs
SCC2230-E02-05 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f T&R 50pcs
SCC2230-E02-6 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f T&R 600pcs